
 

 

 

 

 

 

Cambridge 

Fen Ditton 

Landbeach Since 2016 
A2B Service 19 

Monday — Friday Only 

Notes: 

timetable in effect as of 19/08/24  

Cambridge, Drummer Street, Bus Station (4) 12:30 17:55 

Cambridge, Newmarket Road, opp Napier Street 12:34 17:59 

Cambridge, Coldham's Lane, in Beehive Retail Park 12:39 18:04 

Cambridge, Brooks Road, opp Barnwell Road (Sainsbury's) 12:43 18:08 

Fen Ditton, Green End, Wright's Close 12:54 18:19 

Fen Ditton, Horningsea Road, opp Blue Lion Close 12:55 18:20 

Horningsea, High Street, St John's Lane 12:59 18:24 

Clayhithe, Clayhithe Road, opp Bridge Hotel 13:03 18:28 

Waterbeach, Greenside, Gibson Close 13:06 18:31 

Waterbeach, Capper Road, opp Fletcher Avenue 13:09 18:34 

Waterbeach, Denny End Road, Pembroke Avenue 13:13 18:38 

Landbeach, High Street, opp Cockfen Lane 13:19 18:44 

Landbeach, High Street, Cockfen Lane 06:50 09:30 

Waterbeach, Denny End Road, opp Pembroke Avenue 06:56 09:36 

Waterbeach, Capper Road, opp Fletcher Avenue 07:00 09:40 

Waterbeach, Greenside, opp Gibson Close 07:05 09:45 

Clayhithe, Clayhithe Road, Bridge Hotel 07:07 09:47 

Horningsea, High Street, opp St John's Lane 07:12 09:52 

Fen Ditton, Horningsea Road, Blue Lion Close 07:16 09:56 

Fen Ditton, Green End, Wright's Close 07:19 09:59 

Cambridge, Brooks Road, opp Barnwell Road (Sainsbury's) 07:28 10:08 

Cambridge, Coldham's Lane, in Beehive Retail Park 07:33 10:13 

Cambridge, Newmarket Road, Napier Street 07:36 10:16 

Cambridge, Drummer Street, Bus Station (4) 07:40 10:20 

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 


